

LunchByte Systems, Inc. 800-724-9853

Page 1

Recipe

Jul 29, 2013

Recipe: 000009 Breakfast Biscuit

Recipe HACCP Process:

Recipe Source:

Recipe Group: BREAKFAST

Alternate Recipe Name:

Number of Portions: 100

Size of Portion: 1 sandwich

R000010 angel biscuit.....	100 Biscuits	Prepare Biscuits according to recipe, slice in half
050117 Scrambled Eggs.....	200 OZ	Top With Sausage Patty, #16 Scoop of eggs, slice of cheese
902424 Cheese, Commodity Cheddar, Reduced Fat 100036....	100 Slice	
902419 Jimmy Dean Turkey Sausage Patty.....	100 patty	

*Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size (1 sandwich)

Calories	302	kcal	Cholesterol	234.09	mg	Protein	*19.37*	g	Calcium	*859.79*	mg	44.77%	Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat	15.02	g	Sodium	813.27	mg	Vitamin A	*73.37*	RE	Iron	*3.03*	mg	14.41%	Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat	4.83	g	Carbohydrate	23.19	g	Vitamin A	*366.88*	IU	Water ¹	*0.00*	g	*0.00%*	Calories from Trans Fat
Trans Fat ¹	*0.00*	g	Dietary Fiber	*1.63*	g	Vitamin C	*0.27*	mg	Ash ¹	*0.23*	g	30.73%	Calories from Carbohydrates
												25.66%	Calories from Protein

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient

* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data

¹ - denotes optional nutrient values

<u>Miscellaneous</u>		<u>Attributes</u>	<u>Allergens Present</u>	<u>Allergens Absent</u>	<u>Allergens Unidentified</u>
Meat/Alt.....	oz.				? - Allergen 1
Grain.....	srv.				? - Allergen 2
Fruit.....	cup				? - Allergen 3
Vegetable.....	cup				? - Allergen 4
Milk.....	fl. oz.				? - Allergen 5
<u>Moisture & Fat Change</u>					? - Allergen 6
Moisture Change	0%				? - Allergen 7
Fat Change.....	0%				? - Allergen 8
Type of Fat.....					

Production Specification

I/R	Ing #	Ingredient or Sub-Recipe	Measure	Measure	Round
-----	-------	--------------------------	---------	---------	-------

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.

LunchByte Systems, Inc. 800-724-9853

Page 2

Recipe

Jul 29, 2013

R	000010	angel biscuit			
I	050117	Scrambled Eggs			
I	902424	Cheese, Commodity Cheddar, Reduced Fat 1000			
I	902419	Jimmy Dean Turkey Sausage Patty			

NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating medical conditions.